永嘉微电
Vinka Microelectronics
Intellectual Property Statement:
Shenzhen Vinka Microelectronics Co., Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as “the Company”) owns
legally registered intellectual property rights in both domestic and international jurisdictions.
Any unauthorized use of the Company’s products or patented technologies by individuals or
organizations is strictly prohibited.
The Company reserves the right to take legal action against any infringement, and to seek full

• 4 power modes can be configured
• No need for external components
• Low power consumption, high EMC performance
• Available Packages:
TSSOP48(240mil)(12.5mm × 6.1mm PP=0.5mm)
LQFP48(7.0mm × 7.0mm PP=0.5mm)
3   Application field
1   General Description
2   Key Features
• Electric meter, water meter, gas meter, telephone, fax machine
• Toys
• Handheld instrument
• Alarm clock
VKL280
35×8 LCD DRIVER
VKL060 15×4 60 SSOP24
VKL076 19×4 76 SSOP28
VKL092Q 23×4 92 QFN32L
VKL128 32×4 128 LQFP44
VKL144A 36×4 144 TSSOP48
VKL144B 36×4 144 QFN48L
VKL144C 36×4 144 LQFP48
VKL060 SSOP24 50/tube 10000/box 100000 PCS
VKL076 SSOP28 50/tube 10000/box 100000 PCS
VKL092Q QFN32L 3000/box 24000 PCS
VKL128 LQFP44 1600/box 9600 PCS
VKL144A TSSOP48 2000/reel 16000 PCS
VKL144B QFN48L 3000/reel 24000 PCS
VKL144C LQFP48 250/tray 2500/box 15000 PCS
VKL280 35×8 280 TSSOP48/LQFP48
VKL280
TSSOP48
LQFP48 250/tray 2500/box 15000 PCS
2000/reel 16000 PCS